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Name Address Founded

1 Dept. of Lib. & Info. Sci., Haiding District, Beiyjing 1948
Beijing University

2 Dept. of Lib. Sci., Beitaiping Zang, Beijing 1980
Beijing Normal University

3 Dept. of Lib. Sci,, Huayuan Road (North), Beijing 1978
Beijing United University

4 Special Course in Lib. Sci., Wangquanhe Road, Beijing 1984
Beying Haiding University

5 Dept. of Lib. Sci., Balitai, Tianjing 1984

Nankai University

21. Gu
22. Boaz
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Dept of Lib. & Info. Sdi.,

Affihated College of Nankai University
Dept. of Lib. Sci., Heber University
Dept. of Lib. Sci., Shanx University
Special Caurse in Lib. Sci.,

‘Taiyuan Heavy Machinery Institute
Special Course in Lib. Sci.,

Baviou Normal College
Dept. of Lib. & Info. Sci.,

Dalian Institute of Tevhnology
Special Course in Lib. Sci.,

Liaorung Normal University
Special Course in Info. Sci.,

Dabian University
Dept. of Lib. Sci., Jilin University
Dept. of Lib. Sci.,

Jilin Normal University
Dept. of Info. Technology,

Jilin University of Technology
Dept. of Lib. & Info. Sci.,

Northeast China Electricity

Managenal Institute
Special Course in Lib. Sci.,

Jilin Science & Technology Univessity
Dept. of Lib. & Info. Sci.,

Bethune Medical U cuversity
Dept. of Lib. & Info. Sci.,

Hcilonggiang University
Dept. of Document Management,

Shanghai University
Dept. of Lib. & Info. Sai.,

st Chian Normal University
Dept. oof Lib. Sei,

Political Insiitute of the Air Force
Depr. of Libk. Sui.,

MNanjing Universiiy
Dept. of Agricultar ' Lib. & Info.,

Naging Agi altural University
Dept. of Lib. Sci., Hanghou University
Dept. of Lib. Sci., Anhui University
Dept. of Lib. Sci.,

Fujian Normal University
Dept. of Lib. Sci., Jiangxi Umniversity
Dept. of Lib. Management,

Shandong Univessity
Dept. of Lib. Sci.,

Zhengzhou Universjpy
Institute of Lib. & Info. Sci.,

Wuhan University
Dept. of Lib. & Info. Sci.,

Central China Normal University
Dept. of Medical Lib. Sci.,

Tongji Medical University

ibid.

Hezuo Road, Baoding
Wucheng Road, Taiyuan
Yuliu Road, Taiyuan
Qingshan District, Baotou
Luanjincun. Dalian
Shahakou Distnct, Dalian
Xigang Distnet, Dalian

Jiefangda Road, Changchun
Stalin Dajie, Changchun

ibid.

Jilin Municipality

Weixing Road, Changchun
Xinmin Dajie, Changchun

Xuefu Road, Haerbin

Kaixuan Road, Shanghai

North Zhongshan Road, Skanghai
Siping Road, Shanghai

Huarhou Roud, Nanjing

Outside Zhongshan Gate, Narnging
Tianmushan Roud. Hangzhou
Hezuohua Road, Hefei

Gongye Road, Fuzhou

Fourth Jisotong Roud, Nanchang
Honglou, Jinan

Daxue Roud, Zhengzhou
Luojiashan, Wuhan
Guizishan, Wuchang

Hangkong Road, Hankou

1979

1984

1978

1978

1985

1985

1985

1979

1985

1985

1985

1978

1979

1986

1985

1984

1984
1979
1985

1985
1985

1985

1920
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35 Dept. of Lib. & Info. Sci., Yanggutang, West Suburb, Xiangtan 1984
Xiangtan University

36 Dept. of Lib. Sci., Hunan University Yuelushan, Changsha 1978

37 Dept. of Info. Sci., ind. 1984
South China Mineral Institute

38 Dept. of Lib. Sci., Xingang Road, Guangzhou 1980
Zhangshan University

39 Dept. of Lib. Sa., Shibei, Guangzhou 1983
South China Normal University

40 Dept. of Lib. & Info. S, Wangjianglou, Chengdu 1984
Sichuan University

41 Dept. of Lib. Management, Beipei, Chrn~qing 1983
Southwest Normal Universiiy

42 Dept. of Lib. Sci., Cuifubei Road, Kunming
Yongnan University

43  Special Course in Lib. Sci., Yanning Road, Xian 1983
Xian Jiaotong University

44  Dept. of Lib. Sci., ibid.
Xian Basic University,

45 Dept. of Lib. Sai., Tianshui Road, Lanzhou 1985

Lanzhou University
46  Special Course in Lib. Sci.,
Jincheng United University

Dongfanghong Square, Lanzhou

g #b

1 Zou Yong-li. The teaching of library science in China. Bulletin des biblivthéques de France 6 (1986)
614-623.
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